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Company Email Phone Based Out Of 

Speedy Insulation Ltd. speedy_insulation@hotmail.com (604) 616-6585 Abbotsford 
Pro-Fit Insulation Ltd profitinsulation2002@gmail.com (604) 835-2900  Abbotsford 
Abney Roofing Limited info@abneyroofing.com (604) 534-5715  Aldergrove 
Four Seasons Insulation ltd. rogeraprato@gmail.com (604) 607-5022 Aldergrove 
High Country Insulation Inc. jprato@telus.net (250) 309-3840 Armstrong 
Greer Spray Foam Ltd. estimating@greer.co (604) 677-1193 Burnaby 
Kootenay Insulation Systems jsn.t.prince@gmail.com (250) 278-1715 Canyon 
A Batt Above Insulation Ltd abattabove@shaw.ca (250) 240-7704 Coombs 
UComfort Services Inc. david@ucomfort.ca (604) 813-3220 Coquitlam 
Westside Pest Control adam@westsidepest.com (604) 559-9060 Coquitlam 
LF Builders Ltd 2000lfb@gmail.com (250) 428-6740 Creston 
Peace Spray Foam & Insulation Ltd. peacesprayfoam@gmail.com (250) 794-7255  Dawson Creek 
Basement Systems Vancouver Inc. gloria@bsv.ca (604) 581-1115 Delta 
NRG Insulation Systems Ltd. hardeep@nrginsulationsystems.com (778) 861-7254 Delta 
Total Insulation Ltd. totalinsulation@shaw.ca (250) 248-4952 Errington 
Peace River Building Products Ltd. aman@prbp.ca (250) 785-2116 Fort St. John 
Universal Spray Technologies sethustech@gmail.com (604) 740-6385 Gibsons 
Dolls Insulation Service dollsinsulation@hotmail.com (250) 578-8758 Heffley Creek  
thinkBright Homes Ltd. m.hamstead@thinkbright.ca (250) 688-1150 Invermere 
Trent insulation trentinsulation@hotmail.com (250) 371-7905 Kamloops 
Polytech Foam Solutions info@polytechfoam.ca (250) 574-2950  Kamloops 
Assured Insulation tessa@bugmasterkelowna.com (250) 826-8430 Kelowna 
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BC Spray Insulation Ltd bcspray@hotmail.com (250) 309-2824 Kelowna 
Inland Spray On (2002) inc inlandspray@shaw.ca (250) 868-7112 Kelowna 
Forefront Insulation Inc. ben@forefrontinsulation.com (250) 317-3151 Kelowna 
BP INSULATION admin@bpinsulation.com (604) 649-6300 Langley 
Greg Raymond Contracting and Construction 2gregraymond@gmail.com (604) 618-5526  Maple ridge 
WIC Insulation Ltd cfsprayfoam@gmail.com (604) 537-8777 Maple Ridge 
Top Trade Insulation and Attic Info@ttia.ca (250) 734-3051 Nanaimo 
Quality Interior Kontracting Ltd. quikltd@telus.net (250) 352-3700 Nelson 
Complete Spray Foam completesprayfoam@gmail.com (250) 228-5800 Parksville 
Canadian Aerothermal tricity@shawcable.com (250) 486-6472  Penticton 
RLI Building Envelope Specialists Ltd. linda@rli-bes.com (604) 553-1494 224 Port Coquitlam 
Team Insulation Company Limited teaminsulation@gmail.com (604) 220-2499 Port Coquitlam 
Chase N Dirt Carpetcare LTD chrsdrover3@gmail.com (250) 230-2040 Port Hardy 
Apex Insulation Inc apexinsulation2008@gmail.com (250) 564-0645  Prince George 
Excel Insulation lawrencebarks@icloud.com (250) 961-0794  Prince George 
Complete Home Construction johnvanoort.chc@gmail.com (250) 255-9279 PRRD 
Island Home Energy Retrofit info@o-gcs.ca (604) 892-7580 Qualicum Beach 
Westkey Industries Inc. westkey@shaw.ca (250) 752-0838 Qualicum Beach 
Prato Spray Foam Insulation Ltd lindaprato@hotmail.com (250) 992-9663 Quesnel 
Spray Foamworx Inc. sprayfoamworx@gmail.com (250) 837-2004 Revelstoke 
Costar Home Energy Ltd. service@costarhomeenergy.ca (778) 994-6586 Richmond 
C&C Union Tech  Inc. baolibc@gmail.com (604) 723-7138 Richmond 
Web Insulation Ltd. webinsulationltd@hotmail.com (250) 832-0555 Salmon Arm 
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Solar Insulation daveboyd@live.ca (250) 642-6786 Sooke 
Ewing Insolutions Inc. jesse@ewinginsolutions.com (250) 551-3200 South Slocan 
Blue star insulation inc bluestarinsulation@gmail.com (778) 316-5448 Surrey 
Metro Insulation Ltd metroinsulation945@gmail.com (604) 835-7595  Surrey 
Metro Standard Insulation Ltd. metrohomes@hotmail.com (778) 927-1005 Surrey 
FRANSOR INSULATION LTD. info@fransor.net (604) 888-7666 Surrey 
jn insulation ltd jninsulation@gmail.com (604) 349-0916 Surrey 
AAA 111 Insulation Ltd. aaa111insulation@yahoo.com (604) 598-2777 Surrey 
Wolf Spray Foam Inc. cory@wolfsprayfoam.ca (778) 846-8576 Surrey 
WESTERN INSULATION LTD westerninsulationltd@gmail.com (778) 322-0922 Surrey 
Accurate Insulation Ltd. accurateinsulationltd@gmail.com (604) 773-3260 Surrey 
Gold Star Insulation ltd. newlifequalityhomes@gmail.com (778) 682-6363 Surrey 
Batt-Man Insulation Ltd. panda100@telus.net (604) 644-8850 Surrey 
Technicon Industries Ltd. office@technicon-ind.com (250) 638-1111 Terrace 
Seib Contracting Ltd. glseib@telus.net (250) 231-2852 Trail 
Spray Foam Insulation Vancouver newtechcoatingsandfoam@gmail.com (604) 349-2704 Vancouver 
2000 Plus Insulation 2000plusinsulation@gmail.com (604) 825-5054  Vancouver 
Ideal Siding alex@idealsiding.com (604) 200-0032 Vancouver 
Advance Insulation Canada info@advanceinsulation.ca (778) 229-4739 Victoria 
EcoTek Spray Foam Ltd info@ecoteksprayfoam.com (250) 327-2964 Victoria 
Old Island Pest Control james@oldislandpestcontrol.com (250) 920-6267 Victoria 
Affordable Insulation Ltd affordableinsulation@shaw.ca (250) 878-7968 West Kelowna 
Broadway Drywall Distribution Ltd. claudia@bdd2010.com (250) 392-1177 Williams Lake 

Interested in becoming a Program Registered Contractor?  Email alliance@bchydro.com to get started! 
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